
2011 RESOLUTIONS INDEX 

 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION       ADOPTED 

 

2011-01 Vacate a portion of McQueen Road     02/01/11 

 

2011-02 Update Community Action Plan     01/05/11 

 

2011-03 Call for Bids – Two 10-12 yd Dump Trucks    01/11/11 

 

2011-04 Emergency Authorization to waive bidding requirements  01/05/11 

  for Hot Springs Avenue slide 

 

2011-05 Distribution of 2010 Federal Forest Funds    01/05/11 

 

2011-06 Adopting Multi Jurisdictional Natural Hazards Mitigation  01/19/11 

 

2011-07 Repay Cumulative Reserve County Road Fund   02/01/11 

 

2011-08 Dissolve Public Works Petty Cash Fund    02/01/11  

 

2011-09 Cancel Uncollectible Property Taxes     02/01/11 

 

2011-10 Supplemental Budget #1      03/15/11 

 

2011-11 Loan from Cumulative Reserve Salaries, Wages & Benefits  02/15/11 

  To Current Expense 

 

2011-12 Repay Cumulative Reserve Loan Fund from Special Revenue 03/22/11 

  Boating Safety Fund 

 

2011-13 Supplemental Budget #2      04/19/11 

 

2011-14 Assign CRP # for Wess Road Day Labor Project   03/29/11 

 

2011-15 Update Community Action Plan     03/29/11 

 

2011-16 Celebrating Earth Day       04/05/11 

 

2011-17 2011 CDBG Application      05/03/11 

 

2011-18 Supplemental Budget #3      06/14/11 

 

2011-19 Increase Transportation Fares      05/10/11 

 

2011-20 Road Restrictions Due to SR 14 Construction    05/10/11 



2011 RESOLUTIONS INDEX 

 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION       ADOPTED 

 

2011-21 Sawtooth Technology Franchise Agreement    06/14/11 

 

2011-22 Sheriff’s Office Civil Process Fee Schedule    05/24/11 

 

2011-23 Site Analysis Level II Permit Clearance Process & Continuation 06/07/11 

  Of SAL I Parcel Review 

 

2011-24 Partially Pay Current Expense Loans     06/07/11 

 

2011-25 Loan Funds from C/R Salaries, Wages & Benefits to   06/07/11 

  Current Expense 

 

2011-26 Assign CRP# for Run Off Road & Intersection Safety Project  06/28/11 

 

2011-27 Distribution of PUD Privilege Taxes     07/06/11 

 

2011-28 Loan Funds from C/R Salaries, Wages & Benefits to CE  07/12/11 

 

2011-29 Supplemental Budget #4      08/02/11 

 

2011-30 Update Community Action Plan     08/02/11 

 

2011-31 Assign CRP # for Carson Hot Springs Avenue Slide Repair  08/09/11 

 

2011-32 Loan from Cumulative Reserve Economic Development Fund 08/09/11 

  To Current Expense Fund 

 

2011-33 Allocation of Title II & III Funds for 2011    08/16/11 

 

2011-34 Change hours of operation for Senior Services    08/16/11 

 

2011-35 Supplemental Budget #5      09/20/11 

 

2011-36 Local Green Initiative for Affordable Multi-Family Housing  08/30/11 

 

2011-37 Revise Allocations of Title II & III Funds for 2011   09/13/11 

 

2011-38 Approve Transfer by Quit Claim Deed to Department of   08/30/11 

Transportation for a portion of Marble Road 

 

2011-39 Grant authority to Port to enter into leases at Wind River Business 09/20/11 

  Park 



2011 RESOLUTIONS INDEX 

 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION       ADOPTED 

 

2011-40 Risk Pool Designations      09/27/11 

 

2011-41 Establishing LEOFF 1 in General Services    09/27/11 

 

2011-42 Revise Annual Construction Program     10/11/11 

 

2011-43 Loan from Special Revenue Fund Community Health   10/04/11 

  To Current Expense 

 

2011-44 Supplemental Budget #6      10/25/11 

 

2011-45 Establish User Fees for Solid Waste Transfer Facilities  10/18/11 

 

2011-46 Loan from Capital Improvement to Current Expense   11/01/11 

 

2011-48 Ft Vancouver Regional Library Appointment    11/01/11 

 

2011-49 Establish Six-year Transportation Improvement Program  12/28/11 

 

2011-50 Annual Road Plan       12/28/11 

 

2011-51 Cancel Outstanding Warrants      11/08/11 

 

2011-52 Supplemental Budget #7      11/29/11 

 

2011-53 Partially repay and extend Current Expense loan   11/22/11 

 

2011-54 Repay Current Expense Indebtedness     11/22/11 

 

2011-55 Call for Bids Snow for Snow Plowing FS 30 Road   Not Approved 

 

2011-56 Update Community Action Plan     11/29/11 

 

2011-57 Adopt DOT & American Public Works Road Specifications  12/28/11 

 

2011-58 Motorist Information Signs Policy     12/06/11 

 

2011-59 Consent to Assign Cable TV Franchise    12/06/11 

 

2011-60 Loan from Cumulative Reserve Loan Fund to Current Expense 12/06/11 

 

2011-61 Supplemental Budget #8      12/28/11 



2011 RESOLUTIONS INDEX 

 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION       ADOPTED 

 

2011-62 Establish 2012 Legal Holidays      12/13/11 

 

2011-63 Amend Hartford Deferred Compensation Plan    12/13/11 

 

2011-64 Ft Vancouver Regional Library Appointment    12/28/11 

 

2011-65 Local Option Sales Tax      12/28/11 

 

2011-66 Adopt 2012 Final Budget      12/28/11 

 

2011-67 Setting 2011 Current Expense Property Tax Levies   12/28/11 

 

2011-68 Setting 2011 County Road Property Tax Levies   12/28/11 

 

2011-69 Partially Repay Current Expense Loan     12/28/11 

 

2011-70 Loan from Cumulative Reserve Loan Fund to Current Expense 12/28/11 

 

 


